AILSO_en, © ALTHEN GmbH 02/2010, version 1.02 Page 1/3
ALTHEN GmbH Mess- und Sensortechnik
Frankfurter Str. 150 - 152
65779 Kelkheim / Germany
℡ +49 6195 70060
� +49 6195
700666

Model AILSOC: Connector Termination
Dimensions inch (mm), approx. values
 Ordering Information
  AILSO    -
Series Number
C = Connector
P = Solder pins
Range
blank = Voltage Output
L = 4 … 20 mA Output
Examples:
AILSOC-14.5: connector, ±14.5º range, output ±5 VDC
AILSOP-30: solder pins, ±30º range, output ±5 VDC
AILSOC-14.5L: connector, ±14.5º range, output 4 to 20 mA
AILSOP-90L: solder pins, ±90º range, output 4 to 20 mA
AILSOC - Connector Termination AILSOP - Solder Pins
Our policy is to improve specification of our products continuously, so technical and production details can be changed without any
notice.